



materiale de constructii

I.D.: 58007328

Data publicarii	15.06.21	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	581,14 RON - 581,14 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere: perie 1 2,94 2,94 smilgher 2 1,68 3,36 ciment 2 10,51 21,02 teava fi 110 4m 2 24,37 48,74 teava fi 110 1m 1 13,45 13,45 folie 6,3 5,88 37,044 prelungitor 5m 5p 5 29,42 147,1 disc glazurat 2 11,77 23,54 ochelari 1 6,72 6,72 disc glazurat 1 6,72 6,72 banda izolier 2 2,52 5,04 saci folie 50 0,84 42 manusi 22 2,94 64,68 banda teflon 1 1,68 1,68 mufa phd 20 2 2,52 5,04 robinet 1/2 1 10,93 10,93 niplu 1/2 bz 1 2,52 2,52 phd 20 15 1,34 20,1 disc metal 230 2 8,4 16,8 tub neon 4 6,73 26,92 lac protectie 1 16,81 16,81 vopsea 1 15,97 15,97 bec 1 29,41 29,41 spray 1 12,61 12,61
